JET

NSRS I WOODWORKING BANDSAW

708750M / 708750T
230/50/1 1 400/50/3

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmbhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 1806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 1806 47 58

P-708750M / 708750T 10/04



Alquiassy |9ayp 1addn



Parts List for the JWBS-18 Bandsaw

Upper Wheel Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JWBS18-101E .................. SAW BOAY ...ttt ee e e e et e s e 1
2, TS-0152011 ..o, Carriage Bolt .......c.oeeveviiiiiii e, 5/16-18 X 1" ...ccvvvenne 6
IR JWBS18-103........cvvvvvvrnnns Upper Wheel BraCKet ............uuvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieieees s e 2
4. TS-0680031 ......ccvvvveennee. Flat Washer.........cccocceviiiiiie e, 5/16.ceiiiiiiiiieiiiieeee, 6
5. TS-0720081 ......cccvvvveenene. LOCK WaSher ........coovviiiiiiiiiiece e 5/16.ceiiiiiiiiieiiiieeee, 6
6. TS-0561021 .....ccovvvveenene. HEX NUL Lo 5/16-18 ..cccovvveeeiiiieenns 6
T JWBS18-107E ......ccvvveeeee. Complete Electrics 230/50/1 ........ccccvveeeeennnnns IPh 1
............ JWBS18-107AE................ Complete Electrics 400/50/3 ..........ccccccevvnneeee. BPh 1
............ 305231E........cccvvvvvvrnnnnnnnnn. SWitch Contactor ( not shown) ........................ 1IPH, 230V ................ 1
............ 305431AE......................... Switch Contactor (not shown) ......................... 3PH, 400V ................ 1
8 JWBS18-108.........cccenneee. Hex Cap BOlt ........covvviiiiiiiiiiece e M8 X 65...ccuvveeiiiinenne 1
9 TS-0680021 .......ccvvvveennene. Flat Washer.........cccocceviiiiiie e, SRR 4
10........ JWBS18-110.......cuvvvvvrnnnns Sliding BraCket ......coovvveeeiiee e 1
11........ JWBS18-111E .................. Blade Tension INAICALON ..........cooiiuiiiiiiiiiiies e e 1
12....... JWBS18-112.......cvvvvvvvvnns AdjUSTMENT BraCKEeL .....ccevvviieiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeie e e eeee aeeas 1
13...... JWBS18-113.......ccvveeeee. S T L1 ST = (ol (] PRI 1
14....... TS-1540061 .......ccevvveennene. HEX NUL Lo Y F R 1
15....... JWBS18-115.......ccvveeneee. ST o] 1 o [P RPN 1
16........ JWBS18-116.......ccveennneee. ST U= 13N | RPN 1
17........ JWBS18-117 ...cccevvveenee. 0T 01 1= PO 1
18........ JWBS18-118........cceeennee. SCIEBW ittt M5 X 8. 1
19....... JWBS18-119......cccvveneee. SEEBIOCK ... e s 1
20........ TS-0267021 ....coevvvvveaneee. SEESCIEW ... 1/4-20 X /4. 1
21....... JWBS18-121 .......cvveenee. 2] = Tod (= PO 1
22........ TS-0050021 ....cccovvvveennnne. Hex Cap BOlt ........coovviiiiiiiiiiice e 1/4-20 X 5/8......cccvunen. 4
23........ JWBS18-123........evvvvvvvnes (21 F= o (SR AN [T S]] g o TS o =) 1
24........ JWBS18-124 .........cceeenne. E-RiNG oo e E-9 i 1
25....... JWBS18-125.......ccveeneee. HANA WREEL......cooiiiiiie e et cee ettt rree e aeae e 1
26........ TS-0267041 ..., Socket Set SCreW........evvvviveeeiiiiiee e e 1/4-20 X 3/8....oeeveeenen. 3
27 ........ TS-0209021 .....covvvvveverenans Socket Head Cap SCrew ......ccoeeeveeeeeiiiieieieienns 3/8-16 X 5/8.................. 1
28........ TS-0720091 .....cccvvvveennne. LOCK WaSher ........coovviiiiiiiiiie e L SR 1
29........ JWBS18-129.......cevvvvvvvns Upper Wheel Shaft..........ooeeviiiiiiiiiiieiiie s e e 1
30........ BB-6203ZZ.........ccccvveeennnn. Ball BEArNG .....cceeviviieeiiiiieeeiiiee st 6203 ... 2
31........ JWBS18-131......ccvvvvvvvnnnns Retaining RiNG.........ccccovvuiiiiiiiiiiiit e RAOD ..., 2
32........ JWBS18-132......ccvvvvvvvvnnns UPPEr WHEEI ... s 1
33 JWBS18-133......cccvveeee. LI PP TPRPP 1
34........ JWBS18-134 ......cccvveeeee. FIat WaASHET ......oiiiiieiie e e ettt eeee e 1
35........ JWBS18-135.......ccvveeneee. HEX NUL Lo 5/8-18UNF L.H. ........... 1
36........ 709403 .....ccoovvveieieieiiieie, Replacement Blade 3/4" x 0.032 X 3 HOOK X 133" .....cccooiiiiiiiiiiinne 1
37 e TS-0590061 .......ccvvvveenneen. WING NUE ... 5/16..ceiieiiiiieiiiiieeee, 1
38........ JWBS18-138.......ccveeenneee. LOCK KNOD .. 5/16..ceiieiiiiieiiiiieeee, 1
39........ JWBS18-139E .................. UPPEI FIrONt DOOK ...t e e e e et eeeeans seees 1
40 ........ JWBS18-140.......ccuveeenneee. JET PlAQUE ..ottt ettt e e st s 1
41 ........ JWBS18-39A .....cccoeine [T Yo g T o T T 1
42 ........ JWBS18-142........ccveeee. 270 ]| PP 1
43 ........ TS-0561011 .....ccovvvvennnne. HEX NUL .o 1/4-20 oo, 7
44 ........ JWBS18-144 .........coeeene. SCIEBW ittt /L6 X34 2

45 ........ JWBS18-145E .................. [T Yo g T o T T 1



46........ JWBS18-146E .................. SEEBIOCK ... 1

47 ... JWBS18-147E .........cc..... LIimMIted SWILCH ...t e e 1
Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
48 ........ JWBS18-148E .................. SCIEW ..ttt M4 X 30 2
49........ JWBS18-149E .................. SWILCN COVET ...ttt ee e e e e e s s e e e e e naees 1
50........ TS-1480031 .....oovvvveeeennee SCIEW ..ttt MA X 12, 2
51 ot see Complete ElECHCS (7) oovvreeeieieeiiiiiiiiiis et e
51........ JWBS18-151E .................. Switch Cord (switch to limited swWitCh) ........cccce oo 1
52........ JWBS18-152E .................. TAP SCIEW ..eeviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 5132 X 34 ... 4
53........ JWBS18-153E .........c.... SWILCN Plate....ceieiiiieee e s e 1
54...... JWBS18-154E .................. SCIBW ..ttt /A X5/8..ccccciiiiiieennn, 6

55........ JWBS18-155E .................. DOOF PIALE ...eeeiiiiieie ettt e e s 1



Alqwassy J0JO\ pue [99Y M\ 19MO



Index
No.

23 ........
24 ...
25........
26 ........
27 ........
28 ........
29........
30........
31........
32........
33........
34 ...

Part
No.

Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

Description Size Qty
Bearing BaSe .......cooviiiiiiiiiie e s 1
AdJUSEING BOIt ... e e 4
Lock Washer ... 3B 4
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeeieee 3/8x1-3/4.....ccccoevee. 4
Ball BEAING .......uuuueeieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin eveveveveeeneeenenns 6204 1
SPINAIE e 1
KBY s TXTXA0 i, 1
SPINAIE PUIEY ...t ceee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e 1
VoBeltoooi i B-43 .. 1
LOWET WREEI ..o e e 1
T ettt —ee e e e e e e e e e e s eaean 1
Flat Washer ... e, 518 1
HEX NUL oo 5/8-18UNF L.H. ........... 1
HEX NUL oo 5/8-18UNF R.H............ 1
L2T=T= T o TG0 YT 1
Lock Washer ... /LB 3
SCIBW ..ttt TN G QTS I 3
MOTOT e 2HP, 1Ph, 230V........... 1
MOTOT e 3HP, 3Ph, 400V........... 1
Running Capacitor (not Shown)..........c.ccccveeeennee 30uF, 450V ... 1
Capacitor Cover (N0t SNHOWN) .......uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
Fan (NOt SNOWN) ....oveiiiieieee e e e 1
Motor Fan Cover (N0t SHOWN) ........uuuuiuiiiiiiiiis ceiiiiieeeeeeennn eeees 1
MOLOE BIaCKEL ......eeeeiieeiiiieie e e e 1
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeie 5/16 X 3/4 ...ovvvviiiiininnns 4
Flat Washer ... e 5/16.cccciiiiiiiiiiieeeiias 4
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeee 3/8-16 X1......cceeeeee, 2
Lock Washer ... 3B 2
Flat Washer ... e 3B 2
MOLOr PUIIBY ... s e eaees 1
Socket Set SCreW.......c..vvveeveeeiiiiiiieeeeee e 1/4-20 X 3/8....cccoeee 2
LOWET FIrONE DOOK ... e e e 1
Bt <. e e 1
HEX NUL oo 1/4-20 .o 1
LOCK KNOD ... e e 1
SCIBW ..ttt VAX3Aee 1
DUSE CRULE ...t et e e e e e e e e e 1
Flat Washer ... e 5/16.cccciiiiiiiiiiieeiiiias 2
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeee 5/16-18 X L.....vvvvvvvvnnnns 2
Plate, CoNtrol BOX ....c.vviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieccce e it e 1
SCIBW ..ttt /LB X 2, 2
Complete Electrics 230/50/1 .........cccccveveveeen. 1Ph, 230V......cccvvueeeeee. 1
Complete Electrics 400/50/3 .........ccceveveveeeenn. 3Ph, 400V.............o.... 1
Break Printed Circuit Board (not shown)......... 1Ph, 230 V....cccceveee. 1
Break Printed Circuit Board (not shown)......... 3Ph, 400 V....ccccvvvvnnnns 1
Fuse (N0t SNOWN)........uuuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee F16A, 5x20mm............ 1
SCIBW ..ttt 3/16 x 1-1/2......... 2



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
39........ TS-0680011 ......ccvvvvennneee. Flat Washer.........cccoceviiiiie e, 7 R 2
40 ........ JWBS18-240.......ccvevenneee. BIUSK . ee e e 1
41 ........ JWBS18-241 ........c.cveeenee. LOCK WaSher ........coovviiiiiiiiiii e 7 R 2
42 ........ JWBS18-242 ........cveeene. HEX NUL Lo 7 R 2
A3 s see Complete EIECHNCS (B7) wuvviririiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis ceeeeeeeeee e ee e ee e e
AA oo see Complete EIECIICS (B7) wuvviriririiiiiiiiiiiiiiis ceeeeeeeeee e ee e e e e e e e e
45 ........ BB-6205ZZ..........ccccveeenneen. Ball BEArNG .....coeevivieeeiiiiie e e 6205 ... 1
46........ JWBS18-246E .................. LD, LADEI .. e e s 1
47 ........ JWBS18-247E .................. 1Yo (o] g - o 1= PO 1
48........ JWBS18-39A .....cccoeinn [T Yo g V1o T 2

49........ JWBS18-249E .................. SCIEW ...ttt /16X 3/B .. 2



Blade Guides Assembly




Blade Guides Assembly

Index Part

No. No.

T TS-0051051 .....ccvvvvvevevenans
2 s TS-0720081 ......ccvvvvvvevenanes
TR TS-0680031 ......coevvvvvvvenans
4. JWBS18-304.........cvvvvvvnnees
SR JWBS18-305........ccvvvvvvvnes
(S JWBS18-306.........c0vvvvvnees
T oo JWBS18-307 ......ovvvvvvvvnnnns
8. JWBS18-308.........c0vvvvvneeee
1 IR JWBS18-309........ccvvvvvvnees
10........ JWBS18-310.......c0vvvvvvvnnns
1. JWBS18-311......ccvvvvvvvnnees
12....... TS-0208071 ....covvvvvvevevenans
13........ JWBS18-313.......cvvvvvvvvnans
14 ... JWBS18-314.......cevvvvvvvnnns
15........ TS-0051011 ....ccovvvvvevevenns
16........ JWBS18-316........cvvvvvvvnnes
17....... JWBS18-317E ........cccue...
18........ TS-0720071 ...ccvvvvveveverenanns
19....... TS-0050011 ......cvvvvvvvvvenans
20........ JWBS18-320.......c0vvvvvvvnnes
21........ TS-0207021 ...ccvvvvvvveverenanns
22........ JWBS18-322E ........cccue...
23........ TS-0720111 ....coovvveveverenes
24 ........ TS-0561051 ......cevvvvvvvvenees
25........ JWBS20-110......ccvvvvvvvnnnns
26........ JWBS20-115......ccvvvvvvvvnnns
27 ........ JWBS20-114.......cvvvvvvvrnnns
28........ JWBS20-113.......cvvvvvvvvnnns
29........ JWBS18-329.......cvvvvvvvvnnns
30........ TS-0270031 ....cccvvvvvevvvennns
31........ JWBS20-2.....ccvvvvvvvvvvvvnnnns
32........ JWBS20-3......ccvvvvvvvvvvrnnnns
33........ JWBS18-333......ccvvvvvvvvnnns
34....... TS-0267041 ....ccovvvvvevevnnans
35........ JWBS20-103A ......ccevvvveeee
36........ JWBS18-336E ..................
37........ JWBS20-120.......c0vvvvvvvnnns
38........ JWBS18-338.......c0vvvvvvvnnns
39... JWBS18-339.......cvvvvvvvvnees
40........ TS-0207031 ...ccvvvvvevevevanns
41 ........ TS-0680021 ......cccvvvvvvvenenes
42 ........ TS-0050021 ......cvvvvvvvevennes
43 ........ JWBS18-343E .......ccccue...
44 ........ JWBS18-344E ..................
45........ JWBS18-345E ..................
46........ JWBS18-346E ..................
47 ........ JWBS18-347E ......ccccuuueee.

48 ........ JWBS18-348E ..................

Description Size Qty.
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeeieee 516 X L..ccvvvvveeeenn. 4
Lock Washer ..o, 516, 4
Flat Washer.........ccccooooiiiiiiiiin e 516, 8
Guide Bar BraCKel .......ccvvveviiiiiiiiiiieieieiie e ceeeeeeeee s 1
LA ] 1 I PRSPPI 1
E-RiNG e e | S 2
GAI BASE ...t 1
BUSNING oo 1
C-RiNG oo S-12 i, 2
SNAM e e ———— 1
(=71 PRSPPI 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ......ccceevvvvvevevevenennn, 5/16 x 1-1/4............... 2
LOCK KNOD .coovveeeiein 516, 1
Plate oy e ————————————.— 1
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeieeie 516 x 1/2................. 4
LT T L= = 1 1
0] (= PSP 1
Lock Washer ..., I 5
Hex Cap BOlt .......cooveeeeeie VAX12...cee 1
LT L0 L= = =Tl =3 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccooevveeeeiiiieiiieeens 1V4x1/2................ 13
Blade GUArd .........ccooiiiiiiie i s e ————.— 1
Lock Washer ..o 2., 1
HEX NUL oo 1/2-13 s 1
LOCKING Shaft.......coooiieeee s e 1
Upper Guide Bracket.............ooooeiiiiiiii s v 1
Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY ........oovvviiiiiiiiies e 2
Blade Support Shaft w/ Bearing ...........ccooeeeeees ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiveeveeveseeeee s 2
Thumb SCrew ......ooooeeeii, VAX12...cee 4
Socket Set SCrew ... e, 5/16 x 3/8................... 2
10 Tod Q3 o] o PP 1
o 1= S 1VAX3/4..eee 1
HaNd WHEEL........uueiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit et ee e ees evaveeeeen e eeeeeeeneneeees o 1
Socket Set SCrew ... e, 1/4x3/8....cccccoeee. 1
= 1T 1= PRSP 1
Cutting Height Scale...........cooooi i e 1
Lower Guide Bracket.............oooeeeiiiiiii s e 1
Lower Guide Wheel HOUSING ........cooeeiiiiiiieiiccs e 2
Lower Guide Wheel ASSEMDBIY ..........uuiiiiiiiiiins ceveviveviiniieeeeeereeeeenenene 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew ......cccooeeeevieiiiiiieeenens 1/4x5/8.................... 2
Flat Washer.........ccccoooiiiiiiiiii e I 4
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeee e 1/4 X 5/8......cccceeee. 2
Upper Guard Bracket .........coovvvviiiiiiiiiii s e 1
Upper Blade GUAIT ............euvuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinieeeeees cevereresennnneeennerere. 1
Philips SCrew......cooovvvvviie 3/16 X 3/8........cc....... 4
PIN 3X 12 1
[T = 103 (] 01V = PP 1
Blade Direction Label ..........coovvvviviiiiiiiiiiees e 1



Table and Fence Assembly




Index Part

No. No.

T JWBS18-401 ........cvvvvvvvnees
2 s TS-0680021 .......ccvvvvvvvenanes
TR JWBS18-403........00vvvvvvnnes
4. 200156......cccoevvviieiiieie
SR JWBS18-405........ccvvvvvvnnes
(S JWBS18-406..........0vvvvvnees
T oo JWBS18-407 ......ovvvvvvvvvnnns
8. JWBS18-408N ..................
1 IR TS-0051071 ...ccvvvvveveverenans
10........ TS-0720081 ......ccvvvvvvevenanes
1. TS-0270061 ......coevvvvvvvenens
12....... TS-0060111 ......cvvvvvevvrennes
13........ TS-0561031 .....ccvvvvvvvevenaes
14 ... TS-0720091 ......covvvvvvevenns
15........ JWBS18-415........cevvvvvvnnees
16........ JWBS18-416........ccvvvvvvnees
17....... JWBS18-417 .....cvvvvvvvvvnnnns
18........ TS-1491081 .....ccvvvvvvvevenns
19....... TS-1482021 .....ccvvvvvevevenans
20........ JWBS18-420.......c0vvvvvvvnnes
21........ JWBS18-421 .......cvvvvvvvvnns
22........ JWBS18-422.......cvvvvvvvvnnns
23........ TS-0050021 ......cvvvvvvvvvennns
24 ........ TS-0720071 ...ccvvvvveveverenanns
25........ JWBS18-425E ..................
26........ JWBS18-426........ccvvvvvvnnees
27 ........ JWBS18-427 .....ovvvvvvvvvnnnnns
28........ JWBS20-144E ..................
29........ JWBS20-145........cevvvvvvvnnns
30........ JWBS18-430.......ccvvvvvvvnnns
31........ JWBS18-431.......c0vvvvvvvnns
32........ JWBS18-432......cvvvvvvvvvnnns
33........ JWBS18-433.......c0vvvvvvvnns
34....... JWBS18-434 .......ccvvvvvvvnnes
35........ JWBS18-435.......ccvvvvvvvnnes
36........ JWBS18-436........ccvvvvvvnnes
37........ JWBS18-437E ........cccue..
38........ TS-0051091 ......cvvvvvvvvvenes
39... TS-0680031 ......cccvvvvvvvenenes
40........ JWBS18-440........ccvvvvvvnnes
41 ........ JWBS18-441 ........cvvvvvvvnns
42 ........ JWBS18-442.......ccvvvvvvvnnns
43 ........ TS-0561011 .....ccvvvvvvverennes
44 ........ JWBS18-444 .........cvvvvvvnnns
45 ........ JWBS18-445........ccvvvvvvnnns
46 ........ JWBS18-446.........cvvvvvvnnns
47 ........ JWBS18-447 .....covvvvvvvvnnnnns
48........ JWBS18-448.........cvvvvvvvees

49........ JWBS18-449E ..................

Table and Fence Assembly

Description Size Qty.
LOCK KNOD ovii et e e e e et e e e e e eaas eee 1
FlatWasher........cccooooviiiiiiiiii e, TR 11
Miter Gauge Body ..o s 1
GUIAE DISC ...t teeee e e e et e e e e e e e eer s aeas 1
Pan Head SCrew ..........ccvvveeiiiiiiiieeiieeeee, MB X 8..eiieeeeeieeeiiinnn, 1
o1 1 (= SO U PPPPPTN 1
GUIAE B couiiiiie ettt tee e e e e e e e e e e et s 1
Trunnion SUPPOIt BraCKet ...........uveviieiiiiiiiiiiies ceeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 1
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeeieee 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 ............ 4
Lock Washer .........ccoooeeeiiiiiiiicee e, BI16.ceieiiiiiiiiiiieieee 8
SELSCIEW .ovvii i 5/16-18 x 5/8................ 2
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeieeie 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 .............. 1
HEX NUL ..ot 3/8-16 ..o 1
Lock Washer .........ccoooeeeiiiiiiiicee e, /8., 1
LOCK KNOD ovii et e e e e et e e e e e eaas eee 2
B 0] ] 01 To] o [PPSR 2
Trunnion Clamp ShOe ... 2
Hex Cap Bolt ..., M10 X 50....ccueveiinrninnnns 2
HeX Cap SCreW ......cccuvviiieiiiiiiiiiiiin i ME X 12....cooiiiiiiiiiiiens 6
S IR .. e 1
1= o] = T PO 1
Front Rail.......oooiiiiiie et e eaan e 1
Hex Cap BOlt ......ccooveeeeie 1/4-20 X 5/8.....cevvvvvnnnnns 9
Lock Washer ........cccoooveeiiiiiiiiceee e, oo, 10
S IR .. e 1
GUIAE RaAIL..ueiiii e e e s 1
ReaAr Rall ......cooeiiiiii e e 1
B 1= 1o L= TST =T o PPNt 1
ROIIPiN .o 3X10.iiiiiiieeiieeiien, 1
LT Tt = o o | O 1
1[0 o PRSP 1
LOCK HaNAIE ...oveeecece et e e 1
[0 o] 1 o F= 1 (U PPPTN 1
Pad .. e 5
PN s e e e e e e e e eeaaay 1
PN s e e e e e e e e eeaaay 1
F NG e e s 1
SCIEW et BII6 X 2., 4
FlatWasher........cccooooiiiiiiiiiii e, BI16.ceeiiiiiiiiiiiiieieee, 4
SCIEW et /16 X LA ... 2
Star Washer ... i, T X TSP 1
o1 1 (= SRR PPTN 1
HEX NUL .o, 1/4-20 oo, 2
SHAING PA .. ceeee e e e e e e e e e e ae e e e e aeaeaeaaaesaaas 1
REAI HOOK ..uuuiiiicecieeie et e e e e e e et e e e e e e eeaes senen 1
o1 1 (= SRR PPTN 1
S0l (=1 M5X8 i 1
B I= 1o L= T o PP 1
RESAW POST ... s e s 1



50........ JWBS18-450.......cccveeveeenn. KINOD e e e 1

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
51........ JWBS18-451 .......ccvvvenee JET FENCE LADEI ..ciiiiiiiiieee et e s 1
52........ JWBS18-452E .................. Lower Blade GUAKT .........ccueiiiiiiieiiiie et ittt e 1
............ JWBS18-MGCP................ Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY ... s e e
............ JWBS18-FCPE ................. Fence Assembly COMPIELE .........uuviriiiiiiiiiiiiins cieieieineeeeeeenen veeeees

............ JWBSI18-APE ................... ACCESSOrNY PACKAJE .......uuvuuuruiiriiiiiiiiiiiiiiieririres coensnnssnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn erene



JWBS-18
708750M

L1

230/50/1

PE

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | greenyellow griingelb vert-jaune
OG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet

meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
Cc condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

2]

L o—F=
L2 1 =
E Ly Ef
: 1 B¢
e
[
v2 C13% oSp
Endverbinder . .
5 2 5 & \%

5 & A‘; 1
1 {-ﬂ
6 7A2
]

21 Z
@t m

L
— . >
Iz 2 8%¢
B
3 u_FS 4 1:)2
m zstusw>_ g m
L - 5
cl oL | &

i

LS




JWBS-18
708750T

L1

L3
PE

400/50/3

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | greenyellow griingelb vert-jaune
OG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet

meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen |interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
Cc condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

LT
E _ ] 1Br
V2  Cis +Sp
- i3
; é % a 8 Endverbinder %
01 )1 (9/3 T ’v@ 5 VA1 ||
sl Y i U<
C b2 %a 42 T_SAZ
& |
-
o
L% & 3 2 & B &
1 2 BK: L4 45
M @ rl x = @
NEREE




